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COMMISSIONERS MEETING 

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 31, 2019 
  

  8:00  Pledge  

 Ratify agenda  

 Minutes 

 Accounts Payable 

  8:10 Court Facility Grant-Kim Schwartz  

  8:20  

  8:30   

  8:40  

  8:50    

  9:00       

  9:10  

  9:20  

  9:30 Break   

  9:45  

  9:55  

10:05  

10:15  

10:25  

10:35  

10:45  

  

Discussion 

Budget Variances 

JPA-City of Dickinson-Planner 

Motion Sign Beer/Liquor Licenses 

Dennis Richard-Taxes 

207 K Exemption Plan Policy Amendment- Sheriff 

http://www.starkcountynd.gov/

